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The menu of Doc's Blue Moose from Spring Grove comprises about 113 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $5.9 for a dish / drink.
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Doc's Blue Moose Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Extras

HOMEMADE CHILI

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

Drinks

FOUNTAIN SODA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas
CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces
GRAVY

House Specialties

SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Insalate

CHICKEN CAESAR

$11.0

$3.0

$5.0

$1.5

$3.5

$5.0

$9.0

$13.0

$13.0

Indian
CHAI

Nachos

NACHOS (MEDIUM) $6.0

Kids

KIDS BURGER $4.3

Kids Menu

KRAFT MAC CHEESE $4.0

Angebot Fir Kurze Zeit!
Pizza - Klein @ 22Cm

FOUR CHEESE $13.0
Milk Shakes
MILK SHAKE $4.3

Hot Beverages

CHAI TEA (16 OZ. $1.8
Sweet Tooth

FLOAT $3.5
Wraps And Sandwiches
GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE $5.8
Blended Coffee Drinks
JAVA CHIP $3.3
Kids' Meals

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET $7.5
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Popular Items
JUICE MILK

Artisan Pizzas
HAWAIIAN

Black Or Green

COOKIES CREAM

Other Drinks

FRUIT SMOOTHIE (COLD)

Hot Drink

GOURMET COFFEE (16 OZ.

Specialty Coffees

HOUSE COFFEE

Blended Drinks

HEATH MOCHA

Cold Drink

FRUIT SMOOTHIE (16 OZ.

Divine Desserts
COOKIES CREAM

Shakes And Malts

MALT

Wraps "Low Carb"

TURKEY, BACON, RANCH WRAP

$1.5

$13.0

$3.3

$4.9

$1.8

$1.3

$3.3

$4.9

$3.3

$4.3

$7.5

Chocolate Shoppe

Premium Ice Cream
SUNDAE DOUBLE

Uncategorized

HOMEMADE CHILI CUP

Pizza

5 MEAT
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHEESE
CHICKEN STRIPS

Mexican Dishes
QUESADILLA
TACO

Subs

NEW YORK REUBEN
VEGGIE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Gourmet Coffee Drink
LATTE MOCHA MIEL CAPPUCCINO

(16 OZ.

CAFE AU LAIT RED EYE
AMERICANO MOO (16 OZ.

$4.5

$2.5

$14.0
$12.0

$6.5
$5.0

$6.9
$13.0

$8.0
$12.0

$3.3

$2.7
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Gourmet Coffee Drinks,
Tea

LATTE, MOCHA, MIEL,

CAPPUCCINO $3.3
CAFE AU LAIT, RED EYE, $3.3
AMERICANO, MOO

Dessert

SUNDAE SINGLE $3.5
BANANA SPLIT $4.5
GOURMET COFFEE $2.0
Ice Cream*

SINGLE SCOOP $2.5
DOUBLE SCOOP $3.5
SUNDAE $3.5
Kid&Amp;Apos;S

LAURENS MAC CHEESE $3.3
COREYS CHICKEN STRIPS $4.3
LEXYS GRILLED CHEESE $3.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

ICE CREAM $2.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $13.0
Docs Burgers

DOC'S BEST BURGER $6.5
BOLD SPICY BACON BURGER $7.5
DOC'S BEST CHEESE BURGER $7.0

Beverages
SPRING GROVE SODA
HOUSE COFFEE (12 OZ.
NUMI ORGANIC TEA
CHAI TEA

Coffee

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO

MOCHA

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

HAM

ONION

BACON

Doc's Favorites
COSH
CCNC TURKEY CLUB

WALLEYE SANDWICH WITH
WASABI SAUCE

HAM AND SWISSS PANINI

1/2 HAM OR 1/2 TURKEY
SANDWICH AND SOUP

Salads

COBB SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

MIKES HEALTHY BURGER SALAD
NATALIES SIDE SALAD

DOC'S COBB SALAD

$1.7
$1.3
$1.7
$2.0

$1.7
$2.7
$3.3
$3.3

$7.3
$8.5

$12.0
$6.0

$6.0

$7.8
$6.3
$8.3
$2.4
$8.3
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MIKE'S HEALTHY BURGER SALAD $10.0
SIDE SALAD $3.5

Burger

WALL STREET JOURNAL BEST

BURGER $5.9
BOLD SPICY BACON BURGER $6.3
TANGLED UP IN BLEU BURGER $6.7
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $7.3
GARDEN VEGGIE BURGER $7.0
PATTY MELT $7.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER $13.0
Sandwiches

BLT $6.0

HAM AND CHEESE
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH $9.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.0

THREE CHEESE GRILLED

SANDWICH $6.0
TURKEY CHEDDAR PANINI $6.0
GRILLED CHEESE $4.0
Entrées

BATTERFRIED ONION TANGLERS $3.5
CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS $5.0
CRAIGS WINGS $7.6
NACHOS (LARGE) $7.6
DOCS TRIO SAMPLER $15.0
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY $2.5

CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA $4.8
ONION RINGS

BATTERED ONION TANGLERS $5.0
UFFDA WINGS $7.5
DOC'S TRIO SAMPLER $16.0

Doc's Blue Moose

133 W Main St, Spring Grove,
MN, 55974, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-20:00
Tuesday 07:00-20:00
Wednesday 07:00-20:00
Thursday 07:00-20:00
Friday 07:00-21:00
Saturday 07:00-21:00
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