





https://menuweb.menu 133 W Main St, Spring Grove, MN, 55974, United States +15074983627 - https://www.docsspringgrove.com/docs-blue-moose





Main Courses		Indian		
NACHOS	¢11 0	CHAI		
NACHOS	\$11.0	CHAI		
Extras		Nachos		
HOMEMADE CHILI	\$3.0		\$6.0	
HOMEWADE CHILI	\$3.0	NACHOS (MEDIUM)	Φ0.0	
Side Dishes		Kids		
ONION RINGS	\$5.0	KIDS BURGER	\$4.3	
ONION KINGS	Ψ3.0	RIDS BORGER	Ψ4.5	
Drinks		Kids Menu		
FOUNTAIN SODA	\$1.5	KRAFT MAC CHEESE	\$4.0	
Starters & Salads		Angebot Für Kurze Zeit!		
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	Pizza - Klein Ø 22Cm	1	
		FOUR CHEESE	\$13.0	
Quesadillas				
CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.0	Milk Shakes		
		MILK SHAKE	\$4.3	
Sauces				
GRAVY		Hot Beverages		
		CHAI TEA (16 OZ.	\$1.8	
House Specialties				
SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH	\$9.0	Sweet Tooth		
Objetan Dielere		FLOAT	\$3.5	
Chicken Dishes				
BBQ CHICKEN	\$13.0	Wraps And Sandwich	nes	
Doof Dioboo		GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE	\$5.8	
Beef Dishes				
FILET MIGNON		Blended Coffee Drink	(S	
Incolote		JAVA CHIP	\$3.3	
Insalate		12: 1 1 8 4 1		
CHICKEN CAESAR	\$13.0	Kids' Meals		

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET

\$7.5

	KA	100	
7	6		

pe	!		

Popular Items JUICE MILK	\$1.5	Chocolate Shoppe Premium Ice Cream	
Artisan Pizzas		SUNDAE DOUBLE	\$4.5
HAWAIIAN	\$13.0	Uncategorized	
Black Or Green		HOMEMADE CHILI CUP	\$2.5
COOKIES CREAM	\$3.3	Pizza	
Other Drinks FRUIT SMOOTHIE (COLD)	\$4.9	5 MEAT CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$14.0 \$12.0
	40	Chicken	
Hot Drink		GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHEESE	\$6.5
GOURMET COFFEE (16 OZ.	\$1.8	CHICKEN STRIPS	\$5.0
Specialty Coffees		Mexican Dishes	
HOUSE COFFEE	\$1.3	QUESADILLA	\$6.9
Blended Drinks		TACO	\$13.0
HEATH MOCHA	\$3.3	Subs	
Cold Drink		NEW YORK REUBEN	\$8.0
FRUIT SMOOTHIE (16 OZ.	\$4.9	VEGGIE	\$12.0
Divine Desserts		Hot Drinks	
COOKIES CREAM	\$3.3	TEA	
Shakes And Malts		Gourmet Coffee Drink	
MALT	\$4.3	LATTE MOCHA MIEL CAPPUCCINO (16 OZ.	\$3.3
Wraps "Low Carb" TURKEY, BACON, RANCH WRAP	\$7.5	CAFE AU LAIT RED EYE AMERICANO MOO (16 OZ.	\$2.7



Gourmet Coffee Drinks,		Beverages		
Tea		SPRING GROVE SODA	\$1.7	
LATTE, MOCHA, MIEL,	\$3.3	HOUSE COFFEE (12 OZ.	\$1.3	
CAPPUCCINO	ΨΟΙΟ	NUMI ORGANIC TEA	\$1.7	
CAFE AU LAIT, RED EYE, AMERICANO, MOO	\$3.3	CHAI TEA	\$2.0	
Dessert		Coffee		
SUNDAE SINGLE	\$3.5	SINGLE ESPRESSO	\$1.7	
BANANA SPLIT	\$4.5	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$2.7	
GOURMET COFFEE	\$2.0	ESPRESSO	\$3.3	
		MOCHA	\$3.3	
Ice Cream*		lmana diamba l la a d		
SINGLE SCOOP	\$2.5	Ingredients Used		
DOUBLE SCOOP	\$3.5	CHEESE		
SUNDAE	\$3.5	HAM		
		ONION		
Kid&AmpApos;S		BACON		
LAURENS MAC CHEESE	\$3.3	Doolo Foveritos		
COREYS CHICKEN STRIPS	\$4.3	Doc's Favorites		
LEXYS GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.3	COSH	\$7.3	
		CCNC TURKEY CLUB	\$8.5	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		WALLEYE SANDWICH WITH WASABI SAUCE	\$12.0	
•		HAM AND SWISSS PANINI	\$6.0	
CHICKEN		1/2 HAM OR 1/2 TURKEY SANDWICH AND SOUP	\$6.0	
ICE CREAM	\$2.0	SANDWICH AND SOUP		
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$13.0	Salads		
Docs Burgers		COBB SALAD	\$7.8	
DOC'S BEST BURGER	\$6.5	CAESAR SALAD	\$6.3	
BOLD SPICY BACON BURGER	\$7.5	MIKES HEALTHY BURGER SALAD	\$8.3	
DOC'S BEST CHEESE BURGER	\$7.0	NATALIES SIDE SALAD	\$2.4	
		DOC'S COBB SALAD	\$8.3	



MIKE'S HEALTHY BURGER SALAD	\$10.0	THREE CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH	\$6.0
SIDE SALAD	\$3.5		
		TURKEY CHEDDAR PANINI	\$6.0
Burger		GRILLED CHEESE	\$4.0
WALL STREET JOURNAL BEST BURGER	\$5.9	Entrées	
BOLD SPICY BACON BURGER	\$6.3	BATTERFRIED ONION TANGLERS	\$3.5
TANGLED UP IN BLEU BURGER	\$6.7	CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS	\$5.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$7.3	CRAIGS WINGS	\$7.6
GARDEN VEGGIE BURGER	\$7.0	NACHOS (LARGE)	\$7.6
PATTY MELT	\$7.0	DOCS TRIO SAMPLER	\$15.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$13.0	HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	\$2.5
0 1 1 1		CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$4.8
Sandwiches		ONION RINGS	
BLT	\$6.0	BATTERED ONION TANGLERS	\$5.0
HAM AND CHEESE		UFFDA WINGS	\$7.5
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	l \$9.0	DOC'S TRIO SAMPLER	\$16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.0		

Doc's Blue Moose

133 W Main St, Spring Grove, MN, 55974, United States

Monday 07:00-20:00 Tuesday 07:00-20:00 Wednesday 07:00-20:00 Thursday 07:00-20:00

Friday 07:00-21:00 Saturday 07:00-21:00

Opening Hours:

Made with Menu

